THE BRITISH SCHOOL
OF GRAN CANARIA

Bus routes - Afternoon / Rutas autobuses - Tarde

Bus: Tafira 2 PM
15:45
15:50
16:10
16:25
16:27
16:32
16:34
16:42

Salida: The British School Tafira
Rotonda El Cortijo

Vecindario / Las Ramblas
Sonnenland / Las Azaleas I
Sonnenland / Los Robles Verdes
GC500 Parada Global Mercurio

San Fernando / Parada Global INEM

CC San Agustin Global Southbound
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